Langlade Co. Fire Chiefs Assoc.

Jon Petroskey
700 Edison Street
Antigo, WI 54409
715-350-7350
Cell 715-216-3343

Dan Hafner

N5282 Railroad Drive
Deerbrook, WI 54424
C 715-216-1210

Mike Winski

720 E. 8™ Ave.

Antigo, W1 54409
715-623-3160 C 610-2839

R. B. Berger

365 Birch St. Box C
Birnamwood, WI 54414
715-449-3770 C 610-5098

Bob Jensen
W10479 Colleen Ln.
Eicho, WI 54428
715-610-3512

Geoff Kupfer

W9872 Cty. Rd. U

Elcho, WI 54409
715-275-3681 C 216-4050

City of Antigo Fire Dept.

Fire Chief
City of Antigo F.D.

ipetroskey@antigo-city.org

Jurisdiction
City of Antigo

Town of Antigo Fire Dept.

Fire Chief
Town of Antigo F.D.

dhafnertoa@gmail.com

Asst. Chief
Town of Antigo F.D.

mmwin@dwave.net

Jurisdiction
Antigo
Polar

Price

Jurisdiction
Antigo
Polar

Price

Birnamwood Fire Dept.

Fire Chief

Birnamwood F.D.

F 715-571-7498
rberger63fire@yahoo.com

Elcho Fire Dept.

Fire Chief
Elcho F.D.

bobj@wagner-oil.com

Asst. Chief
Elcho FD

gkkupfer@yahoo.com

Jurisdiction
Birnamwood
Aniwa

Jurisdiction
Elcho
Upham

Jurisdiction
Eilcho
Upham
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Town Of Langlade Fire Dept.

Howard Cadle Fire Chief Jurisdiction

N9546 Hwy.DD Town of Langlade F.D. Town of Langlade

Pickerel, W1 54465

C 715-216-1142 howiecadle@yahoo.com

James Marquardt Asst. Chief Jurisdiction

N9382 Hwy 55 Town of Langlade FD Town of Langlade

Pickerel, WI 54465 rollritedoors@yahoo.com

Lynn Wineland Secretary Jurisdiction
Town of Langlade FD Town of Langlade

Lynn_wineland@yahoo.com

Mattoon Fire Dept.

Jim Zahn Fire Chief Jurisdiction

P.O. Box 225 Mattoon F.D. Village of Mattoon
Mattoon, WI 54450 Hutchins
715-489-3700 C 216-4738 jzahn@villageofmattoon.org

Brian Owen Asst. Fire Chief Jurisdiction

P.O. Box 267 Mattoon F.D. Village of Mattoon
Mattoon, WI 54450 Hutchins
715-489-3664 C 216-1052 mfdemt33@excite.com

Jeremy Metko Secretary Jurisdiction
N11076 County Rd D Mattoon F.D. Village of Mattoon
Birnamwood, WI 54414 Hutchins

Cell 715-216-7800 imetko20@gmail.com

Norwood Fire Dept.

Gerald Waldvogel Fire Chief Jurisdiction
N1112 Co. Hwy.S Norwood F.D. Norwood
Antigo, WI 54409

715-489-3475 C610-7659 gerryyb4@yahoo.com

Shawn Depies Asst. Chief Jurisdiction
W7601 Marl Rd. Norwood FD Norwood

Antigo, WI 54409
715-219-0681 lowberetta@yahoo.com




Dave Gregurich

N5855 Franc Road
Deerbrook, WI 54424
715-627-4615 C573-4615

Rob Aderholdt
W6671 County Hwy. T
Pearson, Wl 54462
715-484-7189

Michelle Stoffregen
W4002 Cty Rd A
Lily, Wi 54491
715-216-2924

John Uttech

W2227 Cty Rd. P

Merrill, WI 54452
715-536-6634 C571-1984

Neal Wozniak

611 Lincoln St.

Antigo, WI 54409
715-627-4930 C 571-1557

Dan Duley

611 Lincoln Street
Antigo, WI 54409
715-627-4930 C571-1557

Town of Peck Fire Dept.

Fire Chief Jurisdiction
Peck F.D. Peck
Vilas

firechief51@yahoo.com

Pickerel Fire Dept.

Fire Chief Jurisdiction
Pickerel F.D. Ainsworth
Nashville
robaderholdt@gmail.com
Asst. Chief, EMS Jurisdiction
Pickerel FD Ainsworth, Langlade
Nashville

mstoff08 @yahoo.com

Pine River Fire Dept.

Fire Chief Jurisdiction
Pine River F.D. Pine River
N1622 Rangeline Rd., Merrill, Wl 715-539-3255
teambelgian@aol.com

Rural Fire Control (RFC)

Fire Chief Jurisdiction
Rural Fire Control Neva
F 623-3250 Ackley, Rolling

rfcfirechief@yahoo.com, or nwozniak@kolbe-kolbe.com

Captain Jurisdiction
RFC Neva
Ackley, Rolling

Dduley@antigo-city.org




Dan Nickolai

W2199 Church St.
White Lake, WI 54491
715-216-1601

Brian Messer

642 Anderegg st.
White Lake, WI 54491
C 715-219-1860

Nick DeHart

W3209 Hwy. 64
White Lake, WI 54491
715-610-1144

Alex Emerich
W1974 Buettner Lane
White Lake, WI 54491
715-216-1705

Justin Emerich

Brandon Helmer

Bill Kallner

N3894 Hwy. 55
White Lake, WI 54491
715-882-2822

White Lake Fire Dept.

Fire Chief
White Lake F.D.

dannickolai@yahoo.com

Chief officer
White Lake F.D.

Assistant Chief
White Lake FD

nick@parsonsofantigo.com

Jurisdiction
Village White Lake
Evergreen

Jurisdiction
Village White La
Evergreen

Jurisdiction
White Lake

Town of Wolf River Fire Dept.

Fire Chief
Wolf River F.D.

wrvfd@yahoo.com

Fire Chief
Wolf River F.D.

justinemerich@yahoo.com

Wolf River F.D.

lonefurbie@yahoo.com

Captain (WR 53)
Wolf River VFD
wolfmoon@granitewave.com

Jurisdiction
Wolf River

Jurisdiction
Wolf River

Jurisdiction
Wolf River

Jurisdiction
Wolf River
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Joshua Waukau DNR Ranger Jurisdiction
Langlade Co

(715) 623-4190 Joshua.Waukau@Wisconsin.gov

Keith Lindner DNR Ranger Jurisdiction
Langlade Co

(715) 623-4190 Ext: 3119
keith.lindner@Wisconsin.gov

Sadie Brown DNR Ranger Jurisdiction
Langlade Co

(715) 623-4190 Ext: 3119 Sadie.brown@wi.gov

Langlade County

Brad Henricks EM Director Jurisdiction
837 Clermont St. Langlade Co
Antigo, WI 54409 bhenricks@co.langlade.wi.us

715-627 6257

John Schunke Chief Deputy Jurisdiction
Langlade County

jschunke@co.langlade.wi.us

North Central Tech. College

Doug Jennings North Central Tech. College
1000 Campus Drive
Wausau, Wi 54401 jenningsd@ntc.edu

715-803-1193



Gordon (Digger) Hayes
W8056 Hwy. 64
Antigo, WI 54409
715-623-5227 W
715-623-7662 H
715-216-2243 C

Lynn Verhagen

Carl Bloech
715-777-5027

Ron Bauch
715-216-3299

Jim Summerford
715-432-0491

EMS

EMS Coordinator
Town of Antigo F.D.

EMS Chief
Pickerel

dragonverhagen@aol.com

Director of Operations
Elcho EMS

carlbloechl@yahoo.com

EMS Chierf
Birnamwood EMS

ribauch@gmail.com

EMS Chierf
Troutland EMS

Jamessummerf5351@aol.com

Jurisdiction
Antigo, Polar
Price

Jurisdiction
Ainsworth
Langlade

Jurisdiction
Elcho
Upham

Jurisdiction
Birnamwood, Norwood,
Hutchins, Aniwa,
Mattoon

Jurisdiction
Troutland



